2:00 PM

SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE
PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

WORK SESSION

Conference Room A
City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

JULY 28, 2015

AGENDA

Agenda ltems:

2:00 pm

2:20 pm

2:40 pm

3:00 pm

3:20 pm

3:40 pm

288 Peverly Hill Road Subdivision
Pauline M. Dowd, Owner
(Jones & Beach/Coronati)

3201 Lafayette Road/Hillcrest StePlan
Glenn Gidley, Owner
(MSC/Oles)

581 Lafayette Road (Jerry Lewis Theater) StePlan
Dilorenzo, Owner — Tuscan Brands, LLC, Applicant
(Ambit/Dinsmore)

40 Bridge Street StePlan
Tanner Bridge Development, Owner (Dilorenzo)
(Ambit/Chagnon)

233 Vaughan Street Amended Ste Plan
233 Vaughan Street, LLC, Owner — (Chinburg)
(Ambit/Chagnon)

30 Maplewood Avenue Amended Ste Plan
30 Maplewood, LLC, Owner — (Kelm)
(Ambit/Chagnon)

NOTICE TO MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC WHO ARE HEARING IMPAIRED
If you wish to attend a meeting and need assistance, please contact
the Human Resources Office at 610-7270 one week prior to the meeting.



