SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

WORK SESSION

Conference Room A

City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

2:00 PM JULY 28, 2015

AGENDA

Agenda Items:

2:00 pm	288 Peverly Hill Road Pauline M. Dowd, Owner (Jones & Beach/Coronati)	Subdivision
2:20 pm	3201 Lafayette Road/Hillcrest Glenn Gidley, Owner (MSC/Oles)	Site Plan
2:40 pm	581 Lafayette Road (Jerry Lewis Theater) Dilorenzo, Owner – Tuscan Brands, LLC, Applicant (Ambit/Dinsmore)	Site Plan
3:00 pm	40 Bridge Street Tanner Bridge Development, Owner (Dilorenzo) (Ambit/Chagnon)	Site Plan
3:20 pm	233 Vaughan Street 233 Vaughan Street, LLC, Owner – (Chinburg) (Ambit/Chagnon)	Amended Site Plan
3:40 pm	30 Maplewood Avenue 30 Maplewood, LLC, Owner – (Kelm) (Ambit/Chagnon)	Amended Site Plan